FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet

Article no.: 4107V Hand cart

Made of tubular steel, welded and powder coated. Rail 250
mm high, shaft bolted on. Platform made of water-resistant
plywood boards. Wheels with solid rubber tyres, hubs with
roller bearings. With waterproof box superstructure made of
plywood, 250 mm high.

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Tyres

Wheel size (mm)

Version
Weight (kg)
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300
795

445

1476

691

730

Solid rubber
250 x 60

mit Bordwanden
23,4

Country of origin
Warranty (years)
Customs tariff number
GTIN

Germany

10

87168000
4017976741079
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