FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet



Article no.: 4107V Hand cart



Made of tubular steel, welded and powder coated. Rail 250 mm high, shaft bolted on. Platform made of water-resistant plywood boards. Wheels with solid rubber tyres, hubs with roller bearings. With waterproof box superstructure made of plywood, 250 mm high.

Technical Details:



Total load capacity (kg)	300
Length of usable platform (mm)	795
Width of usable platform (mm)	445
Total length (mm)	1476
Total width (mm)	691
Total height (mm)	730
Tyres	Solid rubber
Wheel size (mm)	250 x 60
Version	mit Bordwänden
Weight (kg)	23,4
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	87168000
GTIN	4017976741079